PREMIUM LINE - High Performance
MONOCRYSTALLINE 60 CELLS
OK SOLAR SRL
Registered Office: Via Grandi n. 44, 20017, Rho (MI) Italy - Social Capital € 150.000,00
Tel. (+39) 02.8088 7095 - Fax (+39) 02.80887095 - Web: www.oksolar.it/en - E-Mail: info@oksolar.it
Maximum  stability
Soft  Grip  aluminum  frame aLU
Soft Grip

Nominal
voltage
Umpp
Nominal
current
Impp
Short circuit
current
Isc
Open circuit
voltage
Uoc
Module
conversion
efficiency
OKM260 260 Wp
OKM270 270 Wp
30,42
V 8,60
A 9,06
A 38,30
V 15,98 %
OKM280 280 Wp
30,94
V 8,80
A 9,41
A 39,26
V 16,60 %
OKM300 300 Wp
31,58
V 9,20
A 9,66
A 39,60
V 17,60 %
32,10 V 9,41 A 9,97 A 39,80 V 18,35 %
OKM290 290 Wp
31,30
V 8,96
A 9,50
A 39,50